NOTICE OF PUBLIC MEETING

CITY OF ALBANY
BICYCLE AND PEDESTRIAN ADVISORY COMMISSION

k74/5d/’lbl 333 Broadalbin Street SW

12:00 p.m.
12:00 p.m.
12:05 p.m.
12:20 p.m.

12:40 p.m.

1:00 p.m.

tTY o City Hall, Periwinkle Room
/ Nover{lzbf\i'oﬁ, 2013
AGENDA
CALL TO ORDER (Chair Albers)
APPROVAL OF MINUTES:  October 18, 2013
VETERAN’S DAY PARADE RECAP (Al
SANTIAM HIGHWAY PEDESTRIAN CROSSINGS (Irish)

OTHER BUSINESS
NEXT MEETING DATE - second Tuesday, December 10, 2013, noon, Periwinkle Room

ADJOURNMENT

PENDING AGENDA ITEMS:

o SIDEWALK INFILL

The location of the meeting/hearing is accessible to the disabled. If you have a
disability that requires accommodation to attend or participate, please notify the
Human Resources Department in advance by calling 541-917-7501.




